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
Batlar than now center hall calonlal.
Quatity teatures In dack, recossed
tights, dual etaircase, chony hdwd
fiooss In fiving & dining rooms, master
bedroom sulte w/master bath & Jottod
tub, cusiom dream kit, lots playground.
$487,500 ( 71AUT) 248-626-8800

READY TO MOVE IN! Wost Baverly

Rills colenlal on approx. .58 woodod lof.

Birmingham Schoo(s Clrdu drive, 15t

d'mli‘ougﬂlm‘éiémlgm nnﬂou\:!ulm-
ng. DR wifireplace, 2

fin LL wiwet blr. l. kit w/breaktast

froa. $430,000 248-626-8800

(248) 642-8100

(248) 524-1600

EXECUTIVE COLLECTIONI 4 bed-
raom, 2.5 bath colonial on 1.6 rolling
actes! 3 firoplacos, mastor sulto wigar-
don tub A firaplace, hardwood foors in
foyer, dining room & tamlily room,
caramic illg in kitchan, nook & sun-
coom, 18t floor laundry, 3 car garago.
$429,900 (25LER) 734-455-5600

CHATHAM HILLS ON THE PARK. 4
bedroom colonial wbaautiful hardwood
fioare In tayer, tamlly reom & dining
. Family ! rasmalble ﬁnr
place, bay window & cusiom wal
rator moldln?‘: Tiored gardens lead to
park. Sub has 3 pavkt $318,000
(MSMI) 2l8—349-5600

BIRMINGHAM: Uptown vintage 3 bed-

roont, 1.5 bath tudor wilh ali the mod-

otn amenltios, Open floor plan, gos-

geous kitchen, stunning bath and sa

auch more. $624,900 {43BAT) 248-
-8100

AOCKESTER HILLS. Spectacular cus-
tom colonial w/4 bediooms, 4 full & 2
half baths. Incredible finished walk-oul
basement w/hate floors & 9" doot-
wall. Dua) stoircasos, 2 tircplaces, 2
wot bars & much mora. $679,000
{S9RAI) 248-524-1600

BLOOMFIELD HILLS, 1st Groen on
Brockwood Gell Club, Updated colonial
wiisland kilchen, coramic & Jenn-Alr, 3-
4 bedrooms, 3.5 baths, library, huge -
master bodroom wijet lub, finished J
walk-out lowor lovel wiwel bar & possi-

blo 41h bedroom, $364,800 {§38RO)
248-652-8000

CLINTON TWP. Custom quad w/4 bed-
rooms, 2 full and 3 half baths. Over-
sizad two car side entry garage,

inground heated pool, finished base-
mont, fenced yard. Den could be Sih

bedroom. Ona

ar home warranty.
$339,800 {01 MO‘{!)

248-524-1600

RIDGEWOOD HILLS BEAUTY! 4 bed-
room, 2.5 bath colonlal wineutral lones,
famlly room wivautted cellings & beauti-
ful fireplace, kilchen w/eating area &
. lormal dinlng room, st floor Inund
1 (2001 gazebol Central
55-5600

too b DLk demg B

bl e

(248) 363-1200

AURAL NORTHVILLE TWP, Closa to
town w/qualnt lhnpl & ra:lluuml.
Bnutlrul Edendory are

6 baths. Traed Iol 2 ﬂmplncn.
nugo al

248-349-

ntry garage, hardwood
fioors & wel plulor. $343,800 (05SHA)

(248) 652-8000

MILFORD. All brick 4 bedioom, 2.5
bath celonial on cul-do- sac. Grnnuo
cton, dining room,
lace, library, wine cullm, Imlshod
mant ga r
outl $489,900 (B2EAG} 2: 64542-8“)0

(248) 626-88

"1t noconntry oot
o bocal &

o vy acing

et

ADDISON TWP Four yoar old CBD!I
Cod on tha 4th green of Coppor Hills
Golf Club. Tastafully docorated. Paladi-

um 8¢ floor master bedroom,
library, 3 car side entrance gataga.
Membsrship included. Warsanty.
$414,500 (71HEM) 248-

00

(734) 455-5600
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BLOOMFiELD NILLS‘ Rare find. Com-

lalely updated 4 bodrooms, 2.5 baths, el
nrmly room wﬂuruplauo, {inishod baso-
mant wiwot bar, nower Pella windows,
2 car attached gatago, libeary ot den,
large first fioor aundry room. S354,f
{276RE) 248-652-8000

ROCHESTYER HILLS, Private, wooded,
backing to commons. Iran arbor &
gazebo on gardenons dolnqh\ pmmklm
1ol. Updated 4 bedroom, Ib., &

ing and dining rooms, 15t ﬂoolandry
Ilmplncn crown molding. $340,000
S4HAT) 248-652-8000

o

(248) 349-5600
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